
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Women 17-21

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

11th & 12th September 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

ZALDUA Sophia60 33.3006.0 0.09.100 9.100 9.300 9.1001 9.100

OLGA Poole 5.6 9.400 9.200 9.400 9.3009.300 0.9 32.700

66.000

28.000

27.300

JAMES Morgan53 32.9005.2 0.09.300 9.200 9.200 9.3002 9.100

Banchory Trampoline &
DMT Club

5.2 9.100 9.300 9.200 9.4009.300 0.0 33.000

65.900

27.800

27.700

BEDWELL Mia50 31.7004.8 0.38.900 9.200 9.100 9.1003 9.000

Aspire Springers 4.8 9.200 9.300 9.300 9.3009.200 0.0 32.600

64.300

27.800

27.200

WHITEHEAD Bethany59 30.1003.4 0.09.000 8.900 8.900 8.8004 8.900

Whirlwinds Academy 3.5 9.400 9.400 9.400 9.4009.500 0.3 31.400

61.500

28.200

26.700

SAVAGE Jessica57 30.5003.2 0.09.100 9.100 9.100 9.1005 9.300

Birkenhead Club 3.3 9.100 9.100 9.100 9.3009.100 0.0 30.600

61.100

27.300

27.300

SHAW Danielle58 31.3003.5 0.09.200 9.200 9.300 9.3006 9.300

Marriotts Gym Club 3.2 9.100 9.000 9.000 9.0009.100 0.9 29.400

60.700

27.100

27.800

BURGESS Hope51 28.3005.2 1.58.300 8.200 8.000 8.2007 8.200

OLGA Poole 4.4 8.900 9.100 9.200 9.1009.100 0.0 31.700

60.000

27.300

24.600

HELVADJIAN Natalya52 31.4004.4 0.08.900 9.000 9.000 9.2008 9.000

Exeter Trampoline 2.8 6.500 6.600 6.500 6.5006.600 0.0 22.400

53.800

19.600

27.000

 1Produced: Sat, 2 Oct 2021 14:15:12 BST Page 1 of


